
Name Designation Place of Posting Mobile No. Email Id

Govind   Kumar District Audit Manager Vaishali 9631099959 govindamji@gmail.com

Sandeep Kumar Verma District Audit Manager Jehanabad 9507027041 3verma@gmail.com

Vivek District Audit Manager Supaul * 9308306778 fromvivek@gmail.com

Niraj Kumar Singh District Audit Manager Saran 8340714952 damrddbihar@gmail.com

Sameer   Pandey District Audit Manager Buxar 9470652079 sameerpandey.icai@gmail.com

Avinash Kumar Roy District Audit Manager Madhepura 9871256578 avinash.surya.roy@gmail.com

Niraj   Kumar District Audit Manager Sitamarhi * 9579439710 nirajkumar_ca@yahoo.com

Nishant   Prakash District Audit Manager Bhojpur * 9334035691 nishant.xm@gmail.com

Jyoti   Kumari District Audit Manager Patna 8676003990 jyotipandeyy25@gmail.com

Budhish   Kumar District Audit Manager Sheohar 7050775672 buddhis.kr@gmail.com

Subhash   Ranjan District Audit Manager Madhubani 8802684313 mail2subhashca@gmail.com

Manish   Kumar District Audit Manager Siwan 9891795838 manishkumar518@yahoo.com

Barun Kumar Anand District Audit Manager Jehanabad 9534630800 anand.barun@gmail.com

Kunal   Kumar District Audit Manager Arwal * 9852566820 ksingh1985@rediffmail.com

Ravi   Shankar District Audit Manager Gaya 7678597772 RAVI.896.SHANKAR@GMAIL.COM

Pranay   Kumar District Audit Manager Darbhanga 9999253304 kpranay2008@gmail.com

Kanchaneswar   Srivastava District Audit Manager Aurangabad 9507801902 kanchaneswar@gmail.com

Subhash   Kumar District Audit Manager Bhabhua 9693155872 subhashk1509@gmail.com

Dharmendra   Prasad District Audit Manager E Champaran 9718627524 cadharmendra1985@gmail.com

Jitendra   Kumar District Audit Manager Nawada 9504839512 kumarjitendra021@gmail.com

Deepak   Kumar District Audit Manager Araria 9015262223 deepakrajamar@gmail.com

Brajesh   Kumar District Audit Manager W. Champaran 8851333354 chbrajesh2@gmail.com

Ashutosh   Kumar District Audit Manager Purnea 7562091240 HELLOASHUHI@GMAIL.COM

Sudhir Kumar Yadav District Audit Manager Begusarai 8292434505 dambegusarai@yahoo.com

Om Prakash Kumar District Audit Manager Nalanda 9910280751 omprakashca82@gmail.com

Mukesh Kumar Bhagat District Audit Manager Banka 9903237276 cmamkb@gmail.com

Sunil   Kumar District Finance Manager Darbhanga 9430260323 sunil.ca.kumar@gmail.com

Vishal   Kumar District Finance Manager Vaishali * 9431633543 hellovishal8606ca@gmail.com

Anand Kumar Jha District Finance Manager Samastipur 9038341299 ucj43akj@gmail.com

Bhagirath Prasad Yadav District Finance Manager Sheohar 8420222919 cabpy88@gmail.com

Raj Kumar Singh District Finance Manager Sitamarhi 8709229312 vrs.singhca@gmail.com

Ashish   Kumar District Finance Manager Nalanda 9471971198 dfm.bhagalpur@gmail.com

Atul   Bharti District Finance Manager Bhagalpur 7982649699 dfm.rddbhagalpur@gmail.com

Lakshmi   Singh District Finance Manager Patna * 9470351532 dollysingh1508@gmail.com

Subodh   Kumar District Finance Manager E Champaran 8083336844 cask2801@gmail.com

Rakesh   Ranjan District Finance Manager Gaya 7979917960 rakesh.ranjan005@gmail.com

Chittaranjan   Kumar District Finance Manager Siwan 7321806456 chittaranjankumar775@gmail.com

Ranjeet   Kumar District Finance Manager W. Champaran 9798417307 rkmanjhi2@gmail.com

Sagar   Jaiswal District Finance Manager Araria 9958381194 sagarjaiswal.ca@gmail.com

Indra Vijay Ojha District Finance Manager Gopalganj 9968772005 dfmdrdagopalganj@gmail.com

Contact List Of DAM/DFM/DAAM/DAFM



Name Designation Place of Posting Mobile No. Email Id

Suresh   Kumar District Finance Manager Madhubani 9350400007 sure007.s@gmail.com

Ranish   Kumar District Finance Manager Khagaria 8873063691 ranisha114@gmail.com

Manoj Kumar Mahto District Finance Manager Kishanganj 8969003442 yrmanoj1980@gmail.com

Sajjan   Kumar District Finance Manager Lakhisarai 8210431179 dfm.rddlakhisarai@gmail.com

Rakesh   Ranjan District Finance Manager Munger 9007170195 rakeshranjan.c@gmail.com

Zainab   Zohra District Finance Manager Muzaffarpur 7260064359 zainab.zohra786@gmail.com

Deepak   Kumar District Finance Manager Sheikhpura 9470501801 dp8487@gmail.com

Harihardatt Vatsakumar Pankaj District Finance Manager Katihar 9128571325 cahdatt@gmail.com

Paras   Kumar District Finance Manager Jamui 7667843065 paras_lahiri@yahoo.com

Rakesh   Kumar District Finance Manager Begusarai 9873607041 rkvats.mail@gmail.com

Prafull   Kumar District Finance Manager Nawada 9304174800 prafull1403@gmail.com

Srinikesh   Gautam District Finance Manager Bhojpur 9523244848 srinikesh.gautam@gmail.com

Dharmendra   Tanti District Finance Manager Banka 8981315460 dk_ica@yahoo.co.in

Deepak Kumar Jaiswal District Finance Manager Saharsa 9958264804 djaiswal825@gmail.com

Shravan Kumar Pandit District Finance Manager Purnea 7992362126 panditjee01@gmail.com

Lalkeshwar   Ram District Finance Manager Rohtas 7352616118 lokesh2482@gmail.com

Nandita   Kumari District Finance Manager Saran 9661193446 nknanditakumari@gmail.com

Sweta   Shivanjali District Assistant Audit Manager Patna 7764015444 bgs.shweta@gmail.com

Rahul   Kashyap District Assistant Audit Manager E Champaran 9038118158 rahul.kashyap2502@rediffmail.com

Amit   Kumar District Assistant Audit Manager Gaya 9681108889 amitguptil@gmail.com

Niraj Kumar Gupta District Assistant Audit Manager Madhubani 8285156375 nirajkumar12588@gmail.com

Note: * - Deputed at Head Quarter


